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2700 Ls depozits (4% gada)

Dabas gaze

Gads Z:’Ip?jz:cca) (3?::;?:::) 3% inflacija gada 5% inflacija gada 7% inflacija gada
Ekonomija | Atlikums | Ekonomija | Atlikums | Ekonomija | Atlikums | Ekonomija | Atlikums
1 97,2 142,68 -2557,32 142,68 -2557,32 142,68 -2557,32 142,68 -2557,32
2 97,2 142,68 -2414,64 146,96 -2410,36 149,81 -2407,51 152,67 -2404,65
3 97,2 142,68 -2271,96 151,37 -2258,99 157,30 -2250,20 163,35 -2241,30
4 97,2 142,68 -2129,28 155,91 -2103,08 165,17 -2085,03 174,79 -2066,51
5 97,2 142,68 -1986,6 160,59 | -1942,49 173,43 | -1911,60 | 187,02 | -1879,48
6 97,2 142,68 -1843,92 165,41 -1777,09 182,10 -1729,50 200,12 -1679,37
7 97,2 142,68 -1701,24 | 170,37 | -1606,72 191,20 | -1538,30 | 214,12 | -1465,24
8 97,2 142,68 -1558,56 | 175,48 | -1431,24 | 200,77 | -1337,53 | 229,11 | -1236,13
9 97,2 142,68 -1415,88 180,74 -1250,50 210,80 -1126,73 245,15 -990,98
10 97,2 142,68 -1273,2 186,17 -1064,33 221,34 -905,39 262,31 -728,67
11 97,2 142,68 -1130,52 191,75 -872,58 232,41 -672,98 280,67 -448,00
12 97,2 142,68 -987,84 197,50 -675,08 244,03 -428,94 300,32 -147,68
13 97,2 142,68 -845,16 203,43 -471,65 256,23 -172,71 321,34 173,67
14 97,2 142,68 -702,48 209,53 -262,12 269,04 96,33 343,84 517,50
15 97,2 142,68 -559,8 215,82 -46,31 282,50 378,83 367,91 885,41
16 97,2 142,68 -417,12 222,29 175,98 296,62 675,45 393,66 1279,07
17 97,2 142,68 274,44 228,96 404,94 311,45 986,90 421,21 1700,28
18 97,2 142,68 -131,76 235,83 640,77 327,03 1313,93 450,70 2150,98
19 97,2 142,68 10,92 242,90 883,67 343,38 1657,31 482,25 2633,23
20 97,2 142,68 153,6 250,19 1133,87 360,55 2017,85 516,01 3149,24
Kopa | Ls 1944,00 Ls 2 853,60 Ls 3 833,87 Ls4 717,85 Ls 5 849,24




